UNOFFICIAL COffiumm

: 021 Fee: $30.50
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND E::;iﬁe “(931?31?\/1202019 giHS?DeFeii?ow.OO
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Cook County Reccrder of Deeds
Vit M“"%UC? Date: 01/15/2008 09:44 AM Pg: 1 of 4
LA Q1 D

LENDER RECORDING SERVICES
25221 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD. #235
NORTH OLMSTED Nwice 44070

[space above this line for Recorder’s use]

CHigoxvie 1 0o LR 23] u

ATTACHMENT 1
TO
ZIRST AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT

MEMORANDUM.-GF AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT

THIS MEMORANDUM OF ‘AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT (“Amended
Memorandum™), by and between Mulligan Holding, Inc., an Tllinois corporation (“Owner”) and
SprintCom Inc,, a Kansas corporation, (“Sprint PCS™), evidences that the lease made and entered
into by written SITE AGREEMENT between C swaer and Sprint PCS or Sprint PCS’s affiliate,
dated April 20, 2004 ("Agreement"), has been ameadéd by written agreement between the parties
(the “Amendment”). The parties caused to be recorded o Memorandum of Agreement with the
Office of County Recorder, County of Cook, State of [lli50is. as document number (0411739099
on April 26, 2004.

The Amendment provides in part that Owner leases to Sprint PCS certain real property
owned by Owner and located at 3024 North Pulaski Road, City of Chieago, County of Cook,
State of Illinois, together with non-exclusive utility and access easemeriis (the "Site"). The Site
which is the subject of the Agreement is described in Exhibit A attached hereto The Amendment
grants Sprint PCS the option to extend the Agreement for five (5) additional six*v (60) month
terms after the expiration of the new initial sixty (60) month term which cémmenced on
November 20, 2007,

SIGNATURES APPEAR ON THE F OLLOWING PAGE

S-¥
p-of
/1

Ay,

Owner initjals: Sprint PCS initials: Z g D
MD7SUYD #/14/03 Chamg;_ |
e




0801522021 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site 1D: CH60XR 1 20-C

IN  WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amended
Memorandum as of the day and year indicated below.

Owner: Sprint PCS;
Mulligan Holding, Inc., an Minois SprintCom Inc., a Kansas corporation
corporation

By: . (. e NN By: /
“tplease use blue ink) (\._\ _

Printed Néﬁ"le.’_& M\_)\KL&@V\ Printed Name: Dan Butterworth

Title: <>~ ) L3 Title: r

——

Owmer initials: ~ Sprint PCS initials: g ;_D
MDTSIYDRAG0Y Cheung T . )



0801522021 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site ID: CH60XR 120-C

EXHIBIT A
TO MEMORANDUM OF AMENDMENT TO SITE AGREEMENT
Site Descrigtion

A portion of certain real property located at 3024 North Pulaski Road, City of Chicago, County
of Cook, State of [linois, described as follows:

ddres N:

APN HY

3024 N. Tulaski Road, Chicago, Ilinois 60641 / 13-27-215-030 - APN
Legal Deseririan:

LOTS | AND.Z It BLOCK 2 IN BELMONT GARDENS, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF”

NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SE(TiON 27, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINC;
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Site Plan:
Fy P
E - o y N
3 :..H: ) ¥
N AU
SR —.‘
bo'x o' {
§ LEASE ALERY —
¥ "\ A
| aoness |
PAADETS fyrh y
l
dfor 70 SCa L&)
*
‘;““’mﬂ fg;;;"’ ANTENNAS oK)
kEcTL SLEDS
T HAVE EooF PADS

BETWIAD £Qu) P MET
AND RoOF MEMBRAE

Owner initials: ™, Sprint PCS initials:_/ Zb
MD7:S0YD %0403 Cheang:__ |



0801522021 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Sprint Site ID: CH60XR [ 20-C

OWNER NOTARY BLOCK (please use biue ink)
% \ '6
STATEOF [LLINC(S )

y ) ss,
COUNTYOF _ Coo{_ |

The foregoing instrument was (choose one) [ Jattested or Dacknowledged before me this

dayofM&zz_.\’ zoﬁ’ by [ W CW\&* , as
— WA S

AL € 6\:_.&‘ - of Mulligan Holding, Inc., an Winois corporation, on
b%half of the cowporation.

In witness witeeeof T hereunto set my hand and official seal.

NOTARY PUBLIC
V- Comey
"OFFICIAL SEAL"
V Comsa

Notary Public, State of | Hinois
SPRINT PCS NOTARY BLOCK E}i Commissjon Exp. 03/36/2010)
STATE OF KANSAS )

) ss.

COUNTY OF JOHNSON )

Acknowledgment by Corporation
Pursuant to Uniform Acknowledgment Act

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 2% day of

. Dan Butterworth
A'U-ﬂu-f"% , 200 i, by Site Development Manage: naret

L

stttttet; on behalf of SprintCom Inc., a Kansas corporation.

In witness whereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

%(h(l/;&(a tHond-ontl
2V Y Haftanio
' SILvIA ., HARTANTO

Notary Publie State of Kansa
F " 5
— My Appointment Expires

e 2l N £ Le(o




